
Home: Goals Penalties

Visitor: Goals Penalties

GAME SHEET

Event: Game no: Start:

Venue and date: Spectators: End:

GOALS
Period H V

1
2
3
OVT

GWS
TOTAL:

SAVES
H H V V

GK CHANGES
TIME H TIME V

GK PLAY TIME
H
H
V
V

Away
Away
Away
Away

TIMEOUT H:
TIMEOUT V:
REPORT:

Score keeper:
Linesman:
Linesman:

Referee: Referee:

GK

GK
# GS Time G A1 A2 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No Min Offence PS Start End

Pen. total Min. total:
Team manager:
Head coach:

GK

GK
# GS Time G A1 A2 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No Min Offence PS Start End

Pen. total Min. total
Team manager:
Head coach:

Long Island Gulls

SKA Strelna Petersburg

Boys-06 AAA

Ondrej Nepela Arena, Ice A 28.12.2018

2

35

10:21

11:36

0
1
1
-
-
2

0
1
2
-
-
3

  

80 Marko Vucemilovich

7 Jake Gaudet
10 Daniel Sorkin
13 Silas Daniel
22 Thomas Chun
24 Sebastian Vitali
26 Sam Osei
28 Michael Bonino
34 Peter Allen
36 Steven Grgas
66 Aidan Seegel
77 Sergey Komarov
88 Roman Khoroshunov
92 Roman Komarov
96 Kiril Kniazev
99 Benjamin Osiashvili 

Stas Komarov
Stas Komarov Benjamin Osiashvili Benjamin Osiashvili 

1 Korotkov Mikhail
23 Kolotev Iaroslav
5 Sapozhnikov Alexander "A"
9 Afanasyev Sebastian   

11 Vasilev Viacheslav "A"
14 Mamichev Mikhail
18 Malkov Semen "A"
21 Grachev Ivan
27 Bakhtov Vladimir
35 Kulyushin Maxim
39 Dvoretskii Andrei
55 Labaty Uladzislau
70 Graf Egor
71 Karpachevskii Makar   "C"
72 Gusev Maksim
77 Kornilov Ivan "A"
87 Artamonov Daniil "A"
88 Potapov Kirill
90 Kurgankov Stepan 
91 Fediaev Aleksandr
93 Kravchenko Ivan

Afanasyev Valery
Sapozhnikov VladimirEzhov Denis Ivanov Artem - Coordinator

80
5

14
4

1
3
4
5

0:00 80 0:00 1

23

80 45:00

12

1 45:00

1 ES 25:11 96 88 - 36 2 HI-ST 7:22 9:22

1 PP 20:50 71 27 9 11 2 SLASH 11:00 13:00

2 PP 39:42 77 96 - 92 2 ROUGH 10:13 12:13

2 ES 34:38 11 87 - 93 2 HO-ST 12:40 14:40

77 2 HOOK 19:11 20:50

3 ES 40:12 11 87 - 90 2 HOLD 18:27 20:27

92 2 SLASH 43:13

5 2 CROSS 30:35 32:35
18 2 HOOK 32:07 34:07
71 2 INTRF 39:31 39:42

4 8

6 12
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